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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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Squeaky Bean Oven Baked Meatless Meatballs 3 x 1kg
Short Product Name:

Seasoned wheat balls with mushroom

Traded Unit GTIN: 5010292963933   Internal GTIN: 5010292963926   Supplier : Winterbotham Darby And Co Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FS4920F

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

753kJ

179kcal
4.8g 0.58g 1.3g 1.13g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 753kJ 179kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 753kJ 

179kCal

Carbohydrates 8.7g

of which sugars 1.3g

Fat 4.8g

of which saturates 0.58g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 26g

Salt 1.13g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergens: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Texturised WHEAT Shreds (44%), Water, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT Starch, Firming Agent, Calcium Sulphate, Preservative: Sodium Meta Bisulphite ( SULPHITES), Mushroom (26%), WHEAT GLUTEN, Pea

Protein, Rapeseed Oil, Onion, Potato Flake, Potato Starch, Spices (Mace, Coriander, Black Pepper), Dextrose, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract.

Supplier's Product Code : FS4920F

Product Added : 05 March 2020

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 May 2022

erudus id : 6c17b289908e4669819833e4a92540b4

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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